
 Visiting Team: Iron Pigs  Opponent: Somerset Patriots

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 11 2023  06:10PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  5  0  9  9  0  4  6  0  2  4  0  0  1  0  3  5  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 John Boeckel 25  SF  1B

 16 16

 20

 Brad Hartung 16  1B

 20 20

 22

 Frank McNally 20  2B

 2B 22

 24
 1 RBI

 Jared Bruno 22  1B

 24 17

 17
 1 RBI

 Jim Halpin 24  SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 Brian Godau 17  1B

 1 RBI

 Lance Zacker 27  F  7

 2

 Chuck Puleo 18  P  F  7

 3

 18  Chuck Puleo  7.0  44  17  13  13  0  7  65  28  37

 Jason Benson 23  1B

 25 16

 16

 Mike Heisheimer 29  F  7

 1

 1B

 16 16

 20

 1B

 20 20

 20
 1 RBI

 3B

 3B 3B

 22
 2 RBIs

 1B

 24 17

 27
 1 RBI

 1B

 17 27

 18

 1B

 27 18

 18

 BB

 18 18

 23
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 23

 23
 2 RBIs

 1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 2 RBIs

 FC

 F  6

 3

 3B

 3B 3B

 20

 1B

 22 24

 24
 1 RBI

 1B

 24 17

 23

 1B

 17 23

 23
 1 RBI

 1B

 23 23

 F  5

 1

 F  8

 2

 1B

 xT

 2 RBIs

  6-3

 3

 Jon Weiner 26  1B

 1

 25 FO 5

 1B

 16 20

 22

 FC

 20 22

 22

 1B

 22

 1B

 2 RBIs

 F  9

 2

 F  8

 3

 F  7

 1

 1B

 F  7

 2

 F  1

 3

 1B

 25 25

 E 6

 1B

 E 6 E 6

 16
 1 RBI

 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

 1B

 22 22

 24

 1B

 3

 24 TO 6-4

 1B

 1 RBI

 LD 6

 2



 Visiting Team: Iron Pigs  Opponent: Somerset Patriots

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 11 2023  06:10PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  2  0  23  32  22  1  0  0

 John Boeckel 25  SF  5  4  4  1  0  0  0

 Brad Hartung 16  4  4  3  2  0  0  0

 Frank McNally 20  5  4  5  4  0  0  0

 Jared Bruno 22  5  3  5  4  0  0  0

 Jim Halpin 24  4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 Brian Godau 17  5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Lance Zacker 27  4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 Chuck Puleo 18  P  5  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Jason Benson 23  5  1  4  4  0  0  0

 Mike Heisheimer 29  5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  4  3  2  0  0  0

 5  4  5  4  0  0  0

 5  3  5  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  1  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  4  3  2  0  0  0

 5  4  5  4  0  0  0

 5  3  5  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  1  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Jon Weiner 26  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  4  3  2  0  0  0

 5  4  5  4  0  0  0

 5  3  5  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  1  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  4  3  2  0  0  0

 5  4  5  4  0  0  0

 5  3  5  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0 1B

 23 23

 23

 5  1  2  2  0  0  0 LD 4

 1

 5  1  4  4  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 LD 5

 3



 Home Team: Somerset Patriots  Opponent: Iron Pigs

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 11 2023  06:10PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  7  6  0  0  1  0  4  3  0  0  1  0  2  1  0  0  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 6  Paul Martino  7.0  53  32  23  23  0  1  56  4  52

 Calviin Kwock 99  BB

 5 1

 7

 Michael Bedell 5  1B

 1 7

 98

 Dave Auerbach 1  IW

 7 98

 98

 RJ Leonard 7  1B

 98 98

 6
 1 RBI

 Bret Hartman 98  1B

 1

 6 FO 1-5

 2 RBIs

 Paul Martino 6  P  1B

 8 3

 97
 1 RBI

 Rob Huebner 8  FC

 3 97

 99

 Kevin Dejong 3  1B

 97 99

 99

 Ben Alkin 97  BB

 99 99

 1 RBI

 2B

 3

 2B FO 5

 2 RBIs

  6-3

 2

 BB

 FC

 F  6

 1

 1B

 LD 8

 2

 F  7

 3

 1B

 99 5

 1

 1B

 5 1

 1

 BB

 1 1

 1

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 4 RBIs

 F  7

 1

  5-3

 2

 BB

 F  2

 3

 1B

 F  8

 1

 F  3

 2

 F  10

 3

 BB

 7 7

 7

 3B

 3B 3B

 6
 1 RBI

 F  5

 1

 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 F  8

 3

 LD 5

 1

 F  8

 2

 1B

 3

 5 FO 5

 1B

 FC



 Home Team: Somerset Patriots  Opponent: Iron Pigs

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 11 2023  06:10PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  3  0  13  17  13  7  0  0

 Calviin Kwock 99  4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 Michael Bedell 5  4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 Dave Auerbach 1  2  3  1  4  3  0  0

 RJ Leonard 7  5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 Bret Hartman 98  5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 Paul Martino 6  P  3  1  3  2  1  0  0

 Rob Huebner 8  5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Kevin Dejong 3  5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Ben Alkin 97  3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 2  3  1  4  3  0  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 3  1  3  2  1  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 2  3  1  4  3  0  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 3  1  3  2  1  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 2  3  1  4  3  0  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 3  1  3  2  1  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 2  3  1  4  3  0  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 6 8

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  1  3  2  1  0  0 1B

 3

 8 FO 5

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0  5-3

 2


